FS3QX
Slim Line Ducted Fan Coil With Plenum
Sizes 018 thru 060
Product Data
A12514
SLIM LINE DUCTED FAN COIL
WITH PLENUM
Installation Ease

S Room temperature display (on wired remote pad)
S PPJ standard white paint color
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F S 3 Q X 0 1 8 U P 0 0
Product Heating Size
F = Fan Coil 00 = No Heat
Type Plenum
S = Slim Line Ducted N = Without plenum
P = With plenum
Position
3 = Horizontal Sales Code
U = Unpainted unit with fan relay
Electrical
Q = 220V---1---50/60
P = Unit with painted cabinet and electronic
control board
Sales Nominal Capacity
X = Export 18 = 18,000 BTUH
24 = 24,000 BTUH
Refrigerant 30 = 30,000 BTUH
0 = R---22 36 = 36,000 BTUH
4 = R---410A 42 = 42,000 BTUH
48 = 48,000 BTUH
60 = 60,000 BTUH
Jesus Rodriguez
Nuevo sello
3
DIMENSIONS
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
ISO VIEW
He
ig